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GRASTRIMMER BATTERIDRIVNA DSRM-2600-U

Produktnummer: DSRM-2600-U

DimensionerKapacitetDrivlinaMotor

Léangd

Bredd

Hojd

Volym

Vikt

Arbetsbredd
Trimmerhuvud

Nylantrad diameter
Langd Nylontrad m
Utvaxling

Spénning volt

Laddtid minuter 2Ah/4Ah
Arbetstid minuter 2Ah/4Ah
Motorfabrikat

Motortyp

Borstlés motor

1,896 meter
0,669 meter
0,593 meter
0,752175432 m3
3,7 kg

42 cm
SF400

2,4 mm
3,5m

1,62

50.4

42/88 timme
30/33/46 min
ECHO

EL

Ja

ECHO

Utskriftsdatum: 05.05.2024




@}ARlENs

LAas mer om produkten hAgrr:
https://www.ariens.se/product?number=DSRM-2600-U
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